
Appendix B
Forest Highways

SYSTEM ID NAME BMP EMP LENGTH FUNC_CL JURISDICTION LEGAL OBJ_ML OPE_ML

FH 26N40 SKYWAY ( 0 0.6 0.6 L CO 26,04,29 3 3
FH 26N40 SKYWAY ( 0.6 1.15 0.55 L CO 26,04,29 3 3
FH 26N40 SKYWAY ( 1.15 1.55 0.4 L CO 26,04,29 3 3
FH 26N40 SKYWAY ( 1.55 1.75 0.2 L CO 26,04,29 3 3
FH 26N40 SKYWAY ( 1.75 2.3 0.55 L CO 26,04,29 3 3
FH 26N40 SKYWAY ( 2.3 2.8 0.5 L CO 26,04,29 3 3
FH 26N40 SKYWAY ( 2.8 3.6 0.8 L CO 26,04,29 3 3
FH 26N40 SKYWAY ( 3.6 3.8 0.2 L CO 26,04,29 3 3
FH 26N40 SKYWAY ( 3.8 6.4 2.6 L CO 26,04,29 3 3
FH 26N40 SKYWAY ( 6.4 6.8 0.4 L CO 26,04,29 3 3
FH 26N40 SKYWAY ( 6.8 8.9 2.1 L CO 26,04,29 3 3
FH 26N40 SKYWAY ( 8.9 9.9 1 L CO 26,04,29 3 3
FH 26N40 SKYWAY ( 9.9 10.4 0.5 L CO 25,04,29 4 4
FH 26N40 SKYWAY ( 10.4 11 0.6 L CO 25,04,29 4 4
FH 26N40 SKYWAY ( 11 11.3 0.3 L CO 25,04,29 4 4
FH 26N40 SKYWAY ( 11.3 11.4 0.1 L CO 25,04,29 4 4
FH 26N40 SKYWAY ( 11.4 16.6 5.2 L CO 25,04,29 4 4
FH 27N43 HUMBOLT 0 4.9 4.9 A CO 27,07,04 0 0
FH 27N43 HUMBOLT 4.9 5 0.1 A CO 27,07,04 0 0
FH 27N43 HUMBOLT 5 16.4 11.4 A CO 27,06,14 3 3
FH 27N43 HUMBOLT 16.4 19.5 3.1 A CO 27,05,32 0 0
FH 27N43 HUMBOLT 19.5 19.75 0.25 A CO 26,04,29 0 0
FH 27N43 HUMBOLT 19.8 20.2 0.45 A CO 26,04,29 0 0
FH 27N43 HUMBOLT 20.2 31.6 11.4 A CO 26,04,29 0 0
FH 28N34 WARNER 0 3.1 3.1 C CO 28,07,06 0 0
FH 28N34 WARNER 3.1 4.6 1.5 C CO 28,07,06 0 0
FH 28N34 WARNER 4.6 5 0.4 C CO 28,07,06 0 0
FH 28N34 WARNER 5 5.25 0.25 C CO 28,07,06 0 0
FH 29N63 OLD RED 0 2.5 2.5 C CO 29,06,28 0 0
FH 29N63 OLD RED 2.5 8.2 5.7 C CO 29,05,19 0 0
FH 29N63 OLD RED 8.2 11.4 3.2 C CO 29,05,28 0 0
FH 31N17 MINERAL 0 12.5 12.5 C FS 31,03,13 3 3
FH 31N17 MINERAL 12.5 14.7 2.2 C FS 30,03,27 3 3
FH 31N17 MINERAL 14.7 14.8 0.1 C PO 30,03,27 3 3
FH 31N17 MINERAL 14.8 22.5 7.7 C FS 30,03,27 3 3
FH 32N02 SUMMIT C 0 2.5 2.5 A FS 32,10,28 3 3
FH 32N02 SUMMIT C 2.5 4.75 2.25 A FS 31,09,05 3 3
FH 32N02 SUMMIT C 4.75 6.1 1.35 A FS 31,09,05 3 3
FH 32N02 SUMMIT C 6.1 9.3 3.2 A FS 31,09,05 3 3
FH 32N02 SUMMIT C 9.3 9.5 0.2 A CO 31,09,05 0 0
FH 32N02 SUMMIT C 9.5 14.1 4.6 A CO 31,09,05 0 0
FH 33N21 EAGLE LA 0 4.3 4.3 A CO 33,11,11 0 0
FH 33N21 EAGLE LA 4.3 6.1 1.8 A CO 33,11,11 0 0
FH 33N21 EAGLE LA 6.1 6.8 0.7 A CO 33,11,29 0 0
FH 33N21 EAGLE LA 6.8 9.7 2.9 A CO 33,11,30 0 0
FH 33N21 EAGLE LA 9.7 11.8 2.1 A CO 32,10,02 0 0
FH 33N21 EAGLE LA 11.8 15.7 3.9 A CO 32,10,10 0 0
FH 33N21 EAGLE LA 15.7 16.9 1.2 A CO 32,10,28 0 0
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FH 33N21 EAGLE LA 16.9 17.2 0.3 A CO 31,10,04 0 0
FH 33N21 EAGLE LA 17.2 18.3 1.1 A CO 31,10,04 0 0
FH 33N21 EAGLE LA 18.3 20.65 2.35 A CO 31,10,10 0 0
FH CA 89 CA 89 62.2 74.9 12.75 SH
FH LA 208 JANESVIL 0 4.55 4.55 CO
FH LA A1 EAGLE LA 0 5.6 5.6 CO 31,10,13
FH LA A1 EAGLE LA 5.6 5.85 0.25 CO 31,10,13
FH LA A1 EAGLE LA 5.85 14.65 8.8 CO 31,10,13
FH LA A21 MOONEY 0 17.45 17.45 A CO 31,08,23
FH LA A21 MOONEY 17.5 19.8 2.35 A CO 29,09,20

173.85
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